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Branch  : AHMEDABAD MANINAGAR(542) _7__ ST W1 IR forad W waiT fwd T garg

Address ¢ 6 MURTA NAGAR Abbreviations used while completing S.B. Pass Book
BHATIRAVNATH RD MANI NAGAR '

_
Telephone : 25460032 |
MICR Code : 380014004
IPSC Code : MAHB0000S542

CHQW  uaew#mer  d=fr@sft  Cheque Withdrawal
! CHRT WA A AR gemafda 9% Cheque Returned
_ _ CRCL ST TR WHI HHWHES  Credit Clearing

ST T AT ST i
Chief Grievance Redress Officer: CAIN Credit Interest
Tel No.020-25536515 CSHD Treg =T TeRe ST Cash Deposit

Call Centre Toll Free No.-1800 233 1808/1800 q ﬂw% e FrEeht e Frerdt Cash withdrawal

__
_

Email: gmplnfmahabank.co.in ‘ CRTR ST STy STHT 3faTor Credit Transfer
‘ DRCL & FresTET = gumgiigs Debit Clearing

Account No - 60057816980 :
Account Type : SB-Chg General-Pub-IND-ALL DRIN =T AT e TS Debit Interest
Acct Open Date: 07/12/2010 } DRsI a Tt s AT v AR Debit Standing
Passbook No : 2 ‘_ st
Passbook Type : CONTINUATION _

| DRV ~ TARWam@mw TRFWMIN Dot Service

Dr. PRARASH HARISHCHANDRA RURMI DRTR Elckeicinn ] AT 3feRor Debit Transfer

zh.mummzuﬁ»zagmg :
Mr. PARAGBHAT GUNWANTBHAI JHA OCHD = Wam s=rewr @t s war  Outstation , |
T Cheque Deposit

OPND Uity e s yRrsa@e  Opening Cash
Address:

C-4 SATYANARAYAN SOC _ huil Bengsi

GOR NO RUVO JASHODANAGAR CHAR RASTA _ Iy "While transacting at a branch other than the home branch
MANINAGRR EAST _ the passhook of the home branch may by produced in case
AHMEDABAD 00380008 ! valid photo identity proof is not available."

AS PER MANDATE __ (“7E amEn | T B g v § aEEr 3R @ ok Ay e
TEEA FHIT I A A A A F HTF TG A A el 2
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60057816980 USEFUL HINTS ON THE LAST PAGE

Mr. sSHRI HARISHCHANDRA C RARMI MEMO SHIVAM & HARISHCHA Charges

Eu.gﬂHwEwgwﬁﬁﬂg
& Others

_ |
Date : 21/04/2014 . J..,
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mqw DATE AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
] PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO. WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
1 (29/12/13 By INTT 272.00 m%mwrﬁa.prn%‘.\
o |21/e4/14 [BY.CASH 2270.9@ .00 Cr
3 |er/es/14 |BY CASH ] 2190.00 £963.00 Cr
4 |2¢/06/14 |CHQ DISH 169.09 : £794.99 Cr
5 |26/e6f14 |BY CASH 10000.0% 16794.08 Cr
¢ |28/06f14 |10 CLG GIRIRAJ TRADERS 33445 11500.00 '5294,00 Cr
7 |29/06/14 |[BY INTT : 91,00 5175.08 Cr
g |24/07/14 |8Y CLG 621128 3100.00 9475.60 Cr .
o |ez/os/14" |BY CASH 3790.00 12965.00 Cr
1p |es/es/14 |70 CLG MAL KRUPA MEDICAL DI |78262 4 1709.00 9545.00 Cr
11 le2/es/14 |10CLG THE NEW 1NDIA assURA 78261 4944.00 3621.00 Cr
12 |e2/09/14 |BY CASH 10750.20- 12971.00 Cr
1 |es/e9/14 |10 CLG MAIKRUPA MEDICAL DIS  |76263 9040.00 4911.60 Cr
14 |25/09/14 |BY CASH 220062 7131.0@ CF
15 |27/09/14 |BY CLG 42833 | 11000.00 19121.00 Cr
16 |27/09/14 |10 CLG GIRIRAZ TRADERS 78264 “ 5500.00 : 12611.0@ Cr
17 |10/10/14 |BY CASH 11246.00 23071.0¢ CF
1o | 12/10/14 |70 CLG MAIKRUPA MEDICAL DIS | 33446 | 8930.00 14941.08 Cr
19 |10/11/14 |[8Y CLG 621136 H 7106.00 1804108 Cr
20 ps/12/14  BY CASH | 3 1000.00 1904100 €
21 Pefi2/14  §Y INTT | 239.00 19280.00 Cr
2 |eefe2/15 18Y CASH i 3050.00 27316.60 e
3 |12/02/15 |10 CLG MAIKRUPA MEDICAL DIS  |78265 1950.00 19289.06 Cr
12/03/15 [BY CLE 748569 ; 5000.00 2420800 Cr
15/04/15 |10 CLG DY CHARITY coMM 33447 | 6895.00 17385.00 Cr
na/06/15 [BY CASH P 1
Nm“&m 70 CLG GIRIRAI TRADERS 33448 .m T I el P
26/06/15 [BY CASH 5000.00 4
Chrried Forwgrd 2305.0@ Cr 9 0 >
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& DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO.
1 |28/6¢/15 |BY INTT
4 | 04/12/15 | BY CASH
5 | 07/12/15 | 70 CLG ANILKUNAR KANAIYALAL =F 78267
6 | 15/12/15 | BY CASH
7 | 17/12/15 | 70 CLG MAIKRUPA NEDICAL DISTR] 78268
8 | 27/12/15 | BY INTT
9 | 21/01/15 | BY CLE 4426
10| 25/01/16 | BY CLG 99
11 | 03/02/16 | TO CLG THERAPEUTIC DIS 33449
12| 04/02/16 | 10 CLG NITESHKUNAR RAMESHCHAND 78269
13| 10/02/16 | T0 CLG BABU VARDAJI MALI 33450
14| 16/02/16 | T0 CLG NITESHKUKAR RAMESRCHAN 33451
15 [e/e3/16 PBY CLG 1548
16 [0/03/16 [0 CLG NITESHKUMAR RAMESHCHAND 78270
17 [B1/83/16 BY INTT
18 [P6/e5/16  pY CASH
19 p7/es/16 BY CLG k06
20 P7/05/16 [0 CLG KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA PA §8271
21 |15/06/16 [I0 CASH Paid to KARTIK 18272
22 Ppeses/16  BY INTT
23 |12/07/16 |10 CLG OMPRAKASH R YADAV 78273
24 |15/07/16 [10 CLG GIRIRAJ TRAD 78274
25 |18/07/16 [BY CASH
26 |12/e8/16 [10 CL& Reliance General Insura |78275
27 |19/68/16 BY CASH
28 |(19/e8/16 Y CASH
ried Forward 42383.00 Cr
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AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
y 8ECh _”._.;,._..._o_...,w.mﬂﬁ_@@m e Nuumag or
| 11000.00 13620.00 Cs
12000.00 1620.00 C
3920.00 5540.00 C
| 3920.00 1620.00 C1
| 58.00 1678.00 Cr
40000. 00 41678.00 C3
111650.00 153328.00 ¢4
| 4137.00 149191.00 CH
5250.00 143941.00 s
8500.00 135441.00 CH
12850.00 122591.00 C»
1 9000.00 131591.00 Cr
'} 22000.00 109591.00 Cr
_ 976.00 110567.00 Cr
! 21060.00 131567.00 Cr
N 20000.00 151567.00 Cr
| 85000.00 66567.00 Cr
I 22000.00 44567.00 Cr
”_ : 898.00 45465.00 Cn»
| 5100.00 -40365.007Cr
| 17000.00 123365.00 Cr
| . 2000.00 125365.900 Cr;
1 5982.00 19383.00 Cr
20000.00 39383.00 Cr
3000.00 42383.00 Cr
1)
P

-
e




i@

| mwm forties =t i _iﬁ i hiogipiel el
| BEZ NO. AMOUNT F
_ 3 v ey g T L Eﬂﬂwﬁmﬂﬂdz DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
___ Brought Forward 238300 G 1883.00 Cr T
__) 1 |9fe8/16 Yo cASH Paid to KALAIVANAN 76 40500.00 o000 Hhegn 0 Cr .
m_ H rv‘_J 3/ 1 Y O“nﬂ ZP/.%Dﬂ = mmmb(. ! el MWN.OO NMPMWOOOﬂ
"2 m.e%:m BY INTT w 12100p00k 5720000 /60355.00 Ci
|4 |o0s/10/16 |BY CASH “23135.00' Cf
s |07/10/16 |70 CASH Paid to KARTIK PANDEY |78278 _w »ww% .% " D2155.00 ¢
¢ | 24/10/16 |70 CASH Paid Lo KARTIK PANDEY |78279 * 10000.00, S s 0 o
7 | 25/10716 ey cLG V 6 YAORY 68254 _ 7600000 235, q,, o
g | 12/11]16 | BY CASH , I i ho7ds.4a
g |o1/12/t6 |BY CAH o 2500000 4] wuo ¢
”_.__._mw BY z: MANS] r 1108.00 22834300 Cf
31/12/16 |BY I A _ 208343.00, Cf
04/01/17 | TO CLG URVISHBHAT SIPINBHAI SH 33452 w%%% 168343.00 Ct
06/01/17 |70 CLG U B SHAH 33454 _ i 168343.00 Cf
06/01/17 | TO CLG ASHA 33453 H ugg,g 134343.00 Cf
07/01/17 | 70 CL& KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA PA 33455 | 3o _ " §4843.00 OF
08/02/17 | TOCLG KARTIK mgm%n%z%» P 33456 ﬂ : B33 6008 10843.00 0 T
07/03/47 | BY CLE 80847 - 00843.00 dr &
10/03/17 | TO CL& %&%%%g SHEKH | 78280 140t LI 150843.00. Of
21/03/17 |BY TRE FRM SHIVAN HOSPITAL __ $7000.00 187843.00 OF
30/03/17 |BY CLG HP MEDICARE 1089 ! 1195.00 189038.00 CF
31/03/17 |BY INTT b1 185538.00 Cr
2 |13/04/17 |10 CLG HENIL SYSTEMS 33457 i 3500..00 L 205538.00 O
23 | 21/04/17 | BY CLG VRUNDAVAN 0 e e 000,00 185538.00 OF
24 | 21/04/17 | OUT-CHA 01 L | e 185308.00 Gr
a 3/06/2017 [BY L6 00.600¢ ssmw © o 51,000.00 . p ’85,308.00 Cr
aaEzL. &na o' § a7 0,00 1,85,078.00 Cr
» gsjoort |04 o i  ried Forvard  |LBS.078.00
b_ e —carried Over|To Next page--——=""T1"
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| ®F5| DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO. | AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
| WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
|
ﬁ 01 [15/06/2017 | BY CASH bt m 5,000.00 1,90,078.00 Cr
| 02 15/06/2017 |BY CASH 6,000.00 1,96,078.00 Cr
| 03 [16/06/2017 | BY CL6 saffron formu 367 } 25,000.00 2,21,078.00 Cr
‘_ 04 116/06/2017 |BY CL6 saffron formu ns_.&&o ” 25,000.00 2,46,078.00 Cr
- 05 [30/06/2017 | BY INTT 1,954.00 2,48,032.00 Cr
06 P3/07/2017 |T0 CL& BALKRISHNAHIRAL 0212282 13,000.00 2,35,032.00 Cr
| 07 [04/07/2017 | TO CASH XARTIX 12283 f 22,000.00 2,13,032.00 Cr
g_ 08 P9/07/2017 |BY TRF FRHRT 6 § mﬂ,z.m___m: | 5,000.00 W _w www ““ mw
09 103/08/2017 | BY CASH 50,000.00 6 r
_ 10 m“om“neu BY CLE JINAGNYA 0000480 _ 1,00,000.00 3,68,032.00 Cr
11 [L1/08/2017 TO CLE P S PHARHA ABENCY 0212284 _ 8,400.00 3,59,632.00 Cr
12 |14/08/2017 | BY CL6 DEEPAL 0000734 _ 15,000.00 3,74,632.00 Cr
13 [14/08/2017 |10 CLE REKHA PHYSIOTHERAPY CL 000212285 | 7,200.00 3,67,432.00 Cr
14 [14/08/2017 | TO CL6 TULSSI CHEMIST 0212286 I 10,000.00 u.mq_am.g Cr
15 [16/08/2017 [T0 CL6 TRIVEDI HARSHVADAN 0212288 _ 87,500.00 2,69,932.00 Cr
16 (17/08/2017 | TO CLE SHRI SHRIPATI EDUCATIO D00212287 8,000.00 2,61,932.00 Cr
17 17/08/2017 T0 CASH JAGDISH C VITHA 00212289 18,000.00 2,43,932.00 Cr
18 [24/08/2017 [ T0 CLG KATARIA AUTONOBILES PV 00212290 5,739.00 2,38,193.00 Cr
19 P5/08/2017 | T0 CLG KUNJALKUMAR PRAKASHBHA 900212291 15,000.00 2,23,193.00 Cr
20 p1/09/2017 |BY CASH A b 1,110.00 2,24,303.00 Cr
21 §5/09/2017 |10 CL6 Reliance Gemeral Insur 00212292 6,997.00 2,17,306.00 Cr
22 p1/09/2017 -[BY ﬁrm HANAY 00000269 ) 15,000.00 2,32,306.00 Cr
23 30/09/2017 |BY INTT 2,396.00 2,34,702.00 Cr
24 :\\E\ES MICR SB 1 100.00 2,34,602.00 Cr
25 47/10/2017 |es8T 18.00 2,34,584.00 Cr
26 $7/10/2017 |70 cL6 NARYOLNN PHARKACEUTICA 00212294 _ 13,617.00 2,20,967.00 Cr
27 49/10/2017. By CL6 HEDICO 00008554 ‘- 11,000.00 2,31,967.00 Cr
28 11/10/2017 [T0°CLG THERAPEUTIC DIS 00212295 2,808.00 2,29,159.00 Cr
I Qarried Forward 2,29,159.00 Cr
o - & N R T === Carried Over [To Next Page-------- -
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3| DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
| WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
a/c| : 00000060057816980 ,_ Brpught Forward 29,159.00 Cr
01 §1/10/2017{8Y¥ CASH " 30. 08 10,000.00 2,39,159.00 Cr
02 [2/10/2017:7| 10 CUB , ‘KUSHAL mam%ﬂmm__ 00212296 8,650.00 2,30,509.00 Cr
03 |7/10/2017|BY TRP, [FRH BANK OF HAHARASHTR 100.00 2,30,609.00 Cr
| 04 [8/10/2017( BY TR (FRY BANK OF HEHARASHTR 25,000.00 2,55,609.00 Cr
05 18/10/2017{ 8% TRE, FFRK BANK OF HAHARASHTR 25,000.00 2,80,609.00 Cr
06 |23/10/2017:| BY .CLG, “HARISH D00315083 — 5,100.00 2,85,709.00 Cr
| 07 pa/10/z017c|BY GLS  LHANST 0000353501 _ 5,100.00 2,90,809.00 Cr
08 p7/11/2017{ NEFT 606103469775 NAGTIBHAT HO . L 15,000.00 3,05,809.00 Cr
09 §9/11/2017°| 8% L6 RICKO 000 00000450 __ - 5,000.00 3,10,809.00 Er
10 p9/11/2017°| 76 €LB - "SHIVAN HOSPITAL 00033458 | 60,000.00 2,50,809.00 Cr
M| 12 f3/1/2007" 0¥ CLB ‘NILESH 00000127 _ . 5,000.00 2,55,809.00 Cr
12 [13/11/2017| 8Y-CLG . UNANG " Po00s64LA _. — 5,100.00 2,60,909.00 Cr
13 p1/11/2017{BY CASH
14 43/11/2017 |1 €16  TaY' AUTONOBILES 00033459, sl || T ke OF
15 §3/11/2017 {70 €L - DESIRE PRINTERS 00212300 9,700.00 254 386,00
16 48/11/2017"°|T0' CLG - HAT KRUPA HEDICAL DIST 00033460 8,048.00 246,338, i
17 79/11/2017"|HICR S8 * 106 00 e wm.g cr
18 49/11/2017" 65T e N__,Mm 8.00 Cr
19 45/12/2017 {70 cL6 - oM ENTERPRISE 00212297 629.00 e o
20 1/12/2007 NEFT AXMBIT3452150926 JIGNESH . 1,000.00 2,46,591.00 )
21 {3/12/2017 [10 CLG MATKRUPAMEDICAL 00228341 7,998.00 i &P
22 A18/12/2017 BY CL6 BIPIN 0p0002256 . o 11.000.00 gl
23 18/12/2017 Y CLG R K 400001349 21,000.00 W“wwww% m.,
24 1b/12/2017 [0 CLG JIVANDEEP GARHENTS  0D0228342 59,472.00 . 2.11.121.00 nﬁ
25 19/12/2017 |10 CLG JIVANDEEP GARMENTS (00228343 44,682.00 1,66, 439,00 Or
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DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER

| 18/01/201p BY CLG BIPINCHANDRA 000211216 5,001.00 1,61,601.00 Cr

) 30/01/201p CHQ DISH 000228345 300.00 1,61,301.00 Cr

[ 30/01/201p 65T 54.00 1,61,247.00 Cr
0f 30/01/201p €HA DISH 000228346 300.00 1,60,947.00 Cr

b 30/01/201p " 6ST 54.00 1,60,893.00 Cr

b 31/12/2007 BY INTT 2,161.00 1,68,600.00 Cr

b7 05/01/20}8 BY LG KEYUR 000208796 e 10,000.00 HH Nﬁw% mu_,1

01/20h8 TO CL6 DEVANSHI RI TESH PAREKH 000228344 ,000. 496,600,

8 15/01/ : chrried Forward ,56,600.00 Cr
......................... SRR mammmrmens R SRS ERSaEEEE T e eccmmmeeme==Carried Over fo Next Page=—=T=TTE
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®F3| DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO.
|
6 05/02/2018 TO CLG JAY DIPAKBHAI PATTANL 000228350
05/02/2018 TO CL6 SHARDA CYCLE SHARDA CY 000228347
8 05/02/2018 TO CLG DARSHAN PRINTERY 000228348
05/02/2018 T0 CL6 XHYATI TRADING CO 000228349
10 06/02/2018 CHQ DISH 000228351
11 06/02/2018 BST s
12 12/02/2048 BY CLE 7937 000581527
13 17/02/2018 71O CL6 DEVANSHI PAREKH 000228352
14 19/02/2018 710 CLG DAVE SANDIP 000233421
15 23/02/2018 BY CL6 K D AMIN 000009295
16 [13/03/18 BY CLG HELIUM 251023
17 [13/03/18 BY CASH
18 [13/03/18 BY CASH
19 [13/03/18 BY CASH
20 [14/03/18 BY CLG ANIL 975559
21 [14/03/18 BY CLG RAJIV 187511
22 |14/03/18 BY CLG BHATT 30024
23 |15/03/18 TO CLG DEVANSHI Bnmé 228355
24 |16/03/18 T0 CLG SHRI GOPALBHAI PARSH 228354
25 |19/03/18 BY CLG DHABKAR 4206
26 R3/03/18 BY CLG HARSH 76018
27 P1/03/18 BY INTT
28 p3f04/18 BY CLG NM DESAI 637931
Garried Forward 476906.00 Cr

A FEH A o T
et T T F T T areht S T &
AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
8,000.00 1,52,893.00 Cr
9,900.00 1,42,993.00 Cr
12,000.00 1,30,993.00 Cr
19,200.00 1,11,793.00 Cr
500.00 1,11,493.00 Cr
54.00 1,11,439.00 Cr
3,00,000.00 4,11,439.00 Cr
22,000.00 3,89,439.00 Cr
30,000.00 3,59,439.00 Cr
42,000.00 4,01,439.00 Cr
51000.00 452439.00 Cr
2200.00 454639.00 Cr
1100.00 455739.00 Cr
4200.00 459939.00 Cr
1100.00 461039.00 Cr
1100.00 462139.00 Cr
2200.00 464339.00 Cr
22000100 442339.00 Cr
30000} 00 412339.00 Cr
51000.00 463339.00 Cr
3000.00 466339.00 Cr
2567.00 468906.00 Cr
8000.00 476906.00 Cr




5| DATE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO.
Brought Forward 476906.00 Cr

1 /04/18 T0 CLG Mrs. cm.,SZm_.f HITESH PA 228357
2 5/04/18 70 CLG MODI DHAVAL DRADIPKUMAR 228358
3 Qom:m 10 CLG Mrs. DEVANSHI HITESH PA 228356
4 14/06/18 BY CLG dhabker hearft 4507
5 m\om\ 18 BY CLG DHABKAR 4542
6 5/06/18 70 CLG Mrs. DEVANSHI HITESH PA 228359
7 8/06/18 BY CLG VINGD 113412
8 6/06/18 70 CLG R KIDS 228360
9 do/oe/18 ' BY INTT

10 (4/07/18 70 CLG PRADEEP RAMEBACHAND PAN 233424
11 ds/ 07/18 TO CLG SENDYSANGAT PRAKASH 233423

@ FA W oo TR
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AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE FOR
WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED CUSTOMER
22000400 454906.00 Cr
22700400 432206.00 Cr
2430000 407906.00 Cr

21500.00 429406.00 Cr

25000.00 454406.00 Cr

24300100 430106.00 Cr
5100.00 435206.00 Cr

18900400 416306.00 Cr
3784.00 420090.00 Cr

169650} 00 250440.00 Cr
3900100 246540.00 Cr




